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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
391+440.00 293.07 293.07
391+460.00 521.96 815.03
391+480.00 416.57 1231.6
391+500.00 411.11 1642.71
391+520.00 410.18 2052.89
391+540.00 255.87 2308.76
391+560.00 163.22 2471.98
391+580.00 155.01 2626.99
391+600.00 73.89 2700.88
391+620.00 141.83 2842.71
391+640.00 164.05 3006.76
391+660.00 79.05 3085.81
391+680.00 153.99 3239.8
391+700.00 175.34 3415.14
391+720.00 199.91 3615.05
391+740.00 299.08 3914.13
391+760.00 241.16 4155.29
391+780.00 138.24 4293.53
391+800.00 193.83 4487.36
391+820.00 253.92 4741.28
391+840.00 173.34 4914.62
391+860.00 220.58 5135.2
391+880.00 313.66 5448.86
391+900.00 354.63 5803.49
391+920.00 352.19 6155.68
391+940.00 259.46 6415.14
391+960.00 216.11 6631.25
391+980.00 239.2 6870.45
392+000.00 263.37 7133.82
392+020.00 243.72 7377.54
392+040.00 236.92 7614.46
. 392+4060.00 - e} Qg s o 7808.03
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
392+100.00 177 8161.38
392+120.00 112.33 8273.71
392+140.00 72.52 8346.23
392+160.00 80.08 8426.31
392+180.00 87.86 8514.17
392+200.00 102.06 8616.23
392+220.00 130.3 8746.53
392+240.00 73.98 8820.51
392+660.00 176.27 8996.78
392+680.00 368.98 9365.76
392+700.00 398.12 9763.88
392+720.00 482.8 10246.68
392+740.00 408.89 10655.57
392+760.00 349.81 11005.38
392+780.00 438.25 11443.63
392+800.00 409.5 11853.13
392+820.00 420.4 12273.53
392+840.00 267.89 12541.42
392+860.00 37.05 12578.47
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Station Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
389+700.00 0 0
389+720.00 173.56 173.56
389+740.00 654.01 827.57
389+760.00 1514.7 2342.27
389+780.00 2202.42 4544.69
389+800.00 2321.74 6866.43
389+820.00 2085.76 8952.19
389+840.00 1747.45 10699.64
389+860.00 1692.78 12392.42
389+880.00 1783.16 14175.58
389+900.00 1947.01 16122.59
389+920.00 2091.64 18214.23
389+940.00 2104.35 20318.58
389+960.00 2075.94 22394.52
389+980.00 2093.85 24488.37
390+000.00 2175.74 26664.11
390+020.00 1769.24 28433.35
390+040.00 1347.95 29781.3
390+060.00 1379.37 31160.67
390+080.00 1422.81 32583.48
390+100.00 1462.23 34045.71
390+120.00 736.35 34782.06
390+140.00 0 34782.06
390+160.00 0 34782.06
390+180.00 0 34782.06
390+200.00 0 34782.06
390+220.00 111.78 34893.84
390+240.00 268.31 35162.15
390+260.00 379.27 35541.42
390+280.00 491.09 36032.51
390+300.00 578.26 36610.77
390+320.00 654.35 37265.12
390+340.00 748.28 38013.4
390+360.00 878.1 38891.5
390+380.00 988.26 39879.76
390+400.00 1072.27 40952.03
390+420.00 1150.22 42102.25
390+440.00 1104.9 43207.15
390+460.00 1084.66 44291.81
390+480.00 1242.72 45534.53
390+500.00 1314.62 46849.15
390+520.00 1371.44 48220.59
390+540.00 1509.74 49730.33
390+560.00 1562.74 51293.07
390+580.00 “1636.89 52929.96 -~ - =
390+600.00 '1750.12 54680,08 . ' °
390+620.00 1717.77 56397.85" -~
390+640.00. > 1698.9 58096.75" ..\
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Station Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
390+680.00 1647.06 61463.05
390+700.00 1509.65 62972.7
390+720.00 1185.99 64158.69
390+740.00 643.42 64802.11
390+760.00 329.19 65131.3
390+780.00 165.09 65296.39
390+800.00 0 65296.39
390+820.00 0 65296.39
390+840.00 277.6 65573.99
390+860.00 505.59 66079.58
390+880.00 543.56 66623.14
390+900.00 550.79 67173.93
390+920.00 445.96 67619.89
390+940.00 513.61 68133.5
390+960.00 337.41 68470.91
390+980.00 168.47 68639.38
391+000.00 379.11 69018.49
391+020.00 617.47 69635.96
391+040.00 372.3 70008.26
391+060.00 174.47 70182.73
391+080.00 471 70653.73
391+100.00 671.48 71325.21
391+120.00 794.87 72120.08
391+140.00 860.91 72980.99
391+160.00 725.27 73706.26
391+180.00 419.11 74125.37
391+200.00 134.83 74260.2
391+220.00 0 74260.2
391+240.00 0 74260.2
391+260.00 109.5 74369.7
391+280.00 438.74 74808.44
391+300.00 651.55 75459.99
391+320.00 676.81 76136.8
391+340.00 727.78 76864.58
391+360.00 799.5 77664.08
391+380.00 848.6 78512.68
391+400.00 519.7 79032.38
391+420.00 97.32 79129.7
391+600.00 S i i— 79129.7
391+620.00 580.79. 79710.49-
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Station Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
391+640.60 997.55 80708.04
391+660.00 829.12 81537.16
391+680.00 823.93 82361.09
391+700.00 779.4 83140.49
391+720.00 668.17 83808.66
391+740.00 575.38 84384.04
391+760.00 399.71 84783.75
391+780.00 155.64 84939.39
391+800.00 129.57 85068.96
391+820.00 724.39 85793.35
391+840.00 1362.28 87155.63
391+860.00 1599.1 88754.73
391+880.00 1577.88 90332.61
391+900.00 1304.58 91637.19
391+920.00 1042.65 92679.84
391+940.00 1129.52 93809.36
391+960.00 1533.33 95342.69
391+980.00 1719.86 97062.55
392+000.00 1697.12 98759.67
392+020.00 1614.25 100373.92
392+040.00 1437.9 101811.82
392+060.00 1116.5 102928.32
392+080.00 889.62 103817.94
392+100.00 538.08 104356.02
392+120.00 429.99 104786.01
392+140.00 708.43 105494.44
392+160.00 479.64 105974.08
392+180.00 94.31 106068.39
392+720.00 396.12 106464.51
392+740.00 724.87 107189.38
392+760.00 650.3 107839.68
392+780.00 593.7 108433.38
392+800.00 498.86 108932.24
392+820.00 226.72 109158.96
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
386+400.00 51.56 51.56
386+420.00 68.42 119.98
386+440.00 113.74 233.72
386+460.00 495.02 728.74
386+480.00 943.83 1672.57
386+500.00 845.68 2518.25
386+520.00 797.4 3315.65
386+540.00 687.75 4003.4
386+560.00 289.61 4293.01
386+580.00 169.13 4462.14
386+600.00 171.28 4633.42
386+620.00 199.87 4833.29
386+640.00 148.98 4982.27
386+660.00 187.21 5169.48
386+680.00 447.16 5616.64
386+700.00 534.82 6151.46
386+720.00 463.9 6615.36
386+740.00 257.73 6873.09
386+760.00 19.04 6892.13
386+780.00 0 6892.13
386+800.00 4,02 6896.15
386+820.00 9.06 6905.21
386+840.00 38.5 6943.71
386+860.00 34.4 6978.11
386+880.00 27.81 7005.92
386+900.00 97.97 7103.89
386+920.00 223.71 7327.6
386+940.00 299.37 7626.97
386+960.00 186.24 7813.21
386+980.00 112.1 7925.31
387+000.00 84.16 8009.47
387+020.00 798.14 8807.61
387+040.00 2048.41 10856.02
387+060.00 2674.83 13530.85
387+080.00 2962.27 16493.12
387+100.00 3112.62 19605.74
387+120.00 3038.48 22644.22
387+140.00 2781.83 25426.05
387+160.00 658" 28084.6
387+180.00 / 2875.08 31059.68
387+200.00 34218.73
387+220.00 36901.03
387+240.00 ... .38907.08
387+260.00 40633.16
387+280.00 42168.35
43803.76 ",
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
387+320.00 1788.02 45591.78
387+340.00 1244.26 46836.04
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